CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty

3arosioBokK

IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCcbka 06aacTb

2024
KozatuH

B 287 111 49.6822416 /] 28.970805

14.07.2024 05:15:28

Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 64
Kinbkictb rony6is 943
CepesHa BiACTaHb 333.123
Konkypc 20% 189
Fony6 88
lony6ka 101
Kny6 Kil‘leiCTb. Fony6oBoaiB B
rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo
Jonvna-Kanyw 7
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK 22
Konomusa 12

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6iB 20%

37
98
53

Fony6iB B 20%
dakTMuHO

09:38:04
10:35:23
1178.93
983.56
09:27:48
11:31:39
02:03:50

1
79
109

BKknanuca %
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®daKTUUHO KNy6un



